VEE GEE
VEE GEE Scientific
Laboratory Equipment & Supplies
GLASSWARE & ACCESSORIES
VEE GEE1
GLASSWARE
VEE GEE Beakers
Glass Beakers

Stopcock
Plug Size
Approx. O.D. x
Stem Length
(in)
Approx. O.D. x
Stem Length
(mm)
Approx. Total
Length
(in/mm)
Pack
Qty.
Case
Qty.
1426T-300 300 24/40 4 0.4 x 2.8 10 x 70 15.4  / 390 1 6
1426T-500 500 24/40 4 0.4 x 2.8 10 x 70 17  / 430 1 6
1426T-1000 1000 29/42 6 0.5 x 3.1 12 x 80 19.3  / 490 1 4
1426T-2000 2000 29/42 6 0.5 x 3.1 12 x 80 20  / 510 1 2
4www.veegee.com
Filtration
Filter Holders
6168-4711

•	 Port for tubulation has an outside diameter of 10 mm
SIBATA FILTERING FLASKS
Cat. No. Capacity
(mL)
Approx. O.D.
x Height (in)
Approx. O.D. x
Height (mm)
Rubber
Stopper
No.
Pack
Qty.
Case
Qty.
1780T-300 300 3.4 x 5.5 86 x 140 8 1 12
1780T-500 500 4.1 x 6.7 105 x 170 8 1 12
1780T-1000 1000 5.2 x 8.7 131 x 220 8 1 8
1780T-2000 2000 6.5 x 10.6 166 x 270 8 1 4
6www.veegee.com
Preserve your solutions with
Parafilm® M self-sealing film  pg. 14
LEAD RINGS

32000-1 Blue ■ 12 x 14.9 x 0.1 30.5 x 37.9 x 0.2
32000-2 Purple ■ 12 x 14.9 x 0.1 30.5 x 37.9 x 0.2
10www.veegee.com
VEE GEE Scientific LLC
620 Lakeview Parkway
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Customer Service: sales@veegee.com
Tech Support: techsupport@veegee.com
800.423.8842
PARAFILM® M SEALING FILM
Cat. No. Color Film Width
(in)         (cm)
Roll Length
(ft)          (m)
2200N-2-250 Natural ■■ 2 5 250 76.2
2200P-2-250 Purple ■ 2 5 250 76.2
2200N-4-125 Natural ■■ 4 10 125 38.1
2200N-4-250 Natural ■■ 4 10 250 76.2
2200N-20-50 Natural ■■ 20 50.8 50 15.2
Parafilm® M Sealing Film
Protect the integrity of your laboratory and research applications
Parafilm® M is a semi-transparent, flexible, thermoplastic film with two-way stretch
•	 Protect the integrity of research applications with a tight moisture-barrier that holds a strong seal